Kniazhytska Larysa Frantsivna

Category Family member
Last position "Goldberry" lic, Beneficial owner
L J
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6025

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kniazhytskyi Mykola Leonidovych
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian
Parliament) , Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Avakova Inna Dmytrivna
Pidstepne sontse LLC , Beneficial owner

husband

business relationships

6ynun bisHec-napTHepamun No
TOB "AcTpa ®iHaHC" Ha SKy
ocdopMneHa ungposa NileHsis
TenekaHany "Ecnpecco TB"

—Dec.
2017
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CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

"Astra Finance" lic

"Astra Finance" lic
]

"Astra Finance" lic
"Novyny TV" lIc

"Goldberry" lic

"Novyny TV" lIc

$

ownership

Beneficial owner

Founder

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval

14305909

37716815

37716815

37716815

38890410

35920776

38890410

Bank customer

Bank customer
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DOCUMENTS

Other documents

» 3adBa Ecnpeco_wWon0 3MiHU CTPYKTYPWU BAACHOCTI-ALLEHIOK-
AsakoBa.pdf

e duUeHoK Ta Apy>XMHa ABaKOBa Bigadal M CBOI YacTKK ""Ecnipeco' cuHy
XeBaro _ YkpaiHcbka npasaa.pdf

e AcTtpa DiHaHCc EOPMNOY
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right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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